
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

SOUPSOUP

VIETNAMESE EGG ROLLSVIETNAMESE EGG ROLLS   5.45   5.45

RICE DISHESRICE DISHES

LEMONGRA    SS CHICKENLEMONGRA    SS CHICKEN    
steamed rice   7.95steamed rice   7.95

SWEET & SOUR CHICKENSWEET & SOUR CHICKEN    
crispy chicken, stir fry vegetables, crispy chicken, stir fry vegetables, 
steamed rice   8.95steamed rice   8.95

BEEF & BROCCOLIBEEF & BROCCOLI    
prime beef, steamed broccoli, steamed rice   11.95prime beef, steamed broccoli, steamed rice   11.95

CHAR SIU BBQ PORKCHAR SIU BBQ PORK    
steamed rice   8.45steamed rice   8.45

EGG DROP SOUPEGG DROP SOUP  
chicken stock, fresh eggs, green onion   4.95chicken stock, fresh eggs, green onion   4.95

SANDWICHSANDWICH

BBÁÁHN MHN MÌÌ    
grilled pork, pickled vegetables, jalapegrilled pork, pickled vegetables, jalapeñño, o, 
cilantro   9.45cilantro   9.45

SALT & PEPPER WINGSSALT & PEPPER WINGS   9.95   9.95

POT STICKERSPOT STICKERS     7.45    7.45 

CRAB RANGOONCRAB RANGOON   7.95    7.95 

PHPHỞỞ BO BO  
sliced eye of round beef   9.95sliced eye of round beef   9.95

PHPHỞỞ GA GA  
griddled chicken   9.45griddled chicken   9.45

An Pho comp limit (includes to-go): An Pho comp limit (includes to-go): $$100100


